
St Alfege with St Peter's Term Dates 2023-2024 

Wk Mo Tu We Th Fr Sa Su Wk Mo Tu We Th Fr Sa Su Wk Mo Tu We Th Fr Sa Su Wk Mo Tu We Th Fr Sa Su

31 1 2 3 4 5 6 35 1 2 3 39 1 44 1 2 3 4 5

32 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 36 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 40 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 45 6 7 8 9 10 11 12

33 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 37 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 41 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 46 13 14 15 16 17 18 19

34 21 22 23 24 25 26 27 38 18 19 20 21 22 23 24 42 16 17 18 19 20 21 22 47 20 21 22 23 24 25 26

35 28 29 30 31 39 25 26 27 28 29 30 43 23 24 25 26 27 28 29 48 27 28 29 30

44 30 31

Wk Mo Tu We Th Fr Sa Su Wk Mo Tu We Th Fr Sa Su Wk Mo Tu We Th Fr Sa Su Wk Mo Tu We Th Fr Sa Su

48 1 2 3 1 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 5 1 2 3 4 9 1 2 3

49 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 2 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 6 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 10 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

50 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 3 15 16 17 18 19 20 21 7 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 11 11 12 13 14 15 16 17

51 18 19 20 21 22 23 24 4 22 23 24 25 26 27 28 8 19 20 21 22 23 24 25 12 18 19 20 21 22 23 24

52 25 26 27 28 29 30 31 5 29 30 31 9 26 27 28 29 13 25 26 27 28 29 30 31

Wk Mo Tu We Th Fr Sa Su Wk Mo Tu We Th Fr Sa Su Wk Mo Tu We Th Fr Sa Su Wk Mo Tu We Th Fr Sa Su

14 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 18 1 2 3 4 5 22 1 2 27 1 2 3 4 5 6 7

15 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 19 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 23 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 28 8 9 10 11 12 13 14

16 15 16 17 18 19 20 21 20 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 24 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 29 15 16 17 18 19 20 21

17 22 23 24 25 26 27 28 21 20 21 22 23 24 25 26 25 17 18 19 20 21 22 23 30 22 23 24 25 26 27 28

18 29 30 22 27 28 29 30 31 26 24 25 26 27 28 29 30 31 29 30 31

Bank holidays 2023/24 UK
28 August '23 August Bank Holiday 26 December '23 Boxing Day 29 March '24 Good Friday 6 May '24 Early May Bank Holiday
25 December '23 Christmas Day 1 January '24 New Year's Day 1 April '24 Easter Monday 27 May '24 Spring Bank Holiday

There are 5 staff training days on which the school is closed to children.  Staff Training: School closed
School holidays
Bank holiday: School closed

Autumn Mon, 30/10/23
Spring Students:  190 days
Summer Teachers: 195 days

Thur, 28/03/24 25 + 29 (54 days)
Mon, 15/04/24 Fri, 24/05/24 Mon, 27/05/24 Fri, 31/05/24 Mon, 03/06/24 Wed, 24/07/24 29 + 38 (67 days)
Mon, 08/01/24 Fri, 09/02/24 Mon, 12/02/24 Fri, 16/02/24 Mon, 19/02/24

Begin End  
Thu, 08/09/23 Fri, 20/10/23 Mon, 23/10/23 Fri, 27/10/23 Thur, 21/12/22 35 + 39 (74 days)
Begin End Begin End

Term 1st Half Term Half Term 2nd Half Term No of days

July 2024

October 2023 November 2023

March 2024

April 2024

December 2023 February 2024

August 2023 September 2023

January 2024

May 2024 June 2024


